
Abstract 

Company Name 
Project Name 
Work Description 
PREPARED BY 
S.no Particular 

i internal Plumbing works-2 
First Moor - 3243 

3 

Stilt Floor - 4tG -604 

2 nternal Plumbing works-3 
Second foor -1 64q5 

Internal Plumbing works4 

Third loor 25 
4 ntemal Pilumbing works-$ 

Fourth foor -11s5 

GV1_BOQ Internal_Plumbing_12.06.2024 Ver2.xisx 

5 Internal Plumbing works-6 

Contractor 

Crescentia Labs Pvt LId 
GV-01 

Internal Plumbing Work 
QS Team, HO 

Unit 

nO.s 

no,s 

Abstract-Summary 

no.s 

no.s 

no.s 

Qly 

1.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

Rate 

ITotal vaiue of GV-01 Iniernal Plumbing Work incl. Taxes 

49.000,00 

49,000.00 

49,000.00 

49,000.00 

49,000.00 

APPROVED BY 

12 JUN 2024 

SOHAM MODI 

Amount 

49,000.00 

98,000.00 

98,000.00 

98,000.00 

98,000.00 
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Remarks 

4,41,000.00) 
4,41,000.00 

Project Manager 



Measurement 

Medi roperties . Ltd. 
Project: GVI 

ARSTR ACT fa lntcrnal Phumhing Works 
SLNO. 

|Toilet NE 

2 

3 

2 

3 

WC 

2 

Male 

3 

Female 
DA 

Urinats) 
Male 

Wash Basin(s)/Sink 
Male 

Female 

Toiüet NE 

DA 

JS 

For i stilt fioor-NE 

WC 

Male 

Female 

DA 

Urinal(s) 
Male 
Wash Basin(s)/Sink 
Male 

Female 

DA 
JS 

|Toilet SE 

For l floor(s) 

wC 

Deseription 

Male 

Female 

DA 

Urinal{s) 
Male 
Wash Basin(s)/Sink 
Male 
Fermale 
DA 

JS 

For floor( s) 

Contractor 

GV-01_Internal Plumbing Works 

Unit 

no.s 

no.s 

no.s 

no.s 

no.s 

no.s 

no.s 

Do.s 

no.s 

no.s 

no.s 

no.s 

no.s 

no.5 

no.s 

no.S 

no.s 

no.s 

no.s 

no.s 

no. 

no.s 

no.s 

1 no. 

Qly Rale Rs. 
Silt Floor 

2.000 

3.000 
1.000 

6.000 

3.000 

3.000 

3.000 

L.000 
1.000 

8.000 

2.000 
3.000 

FF,SF,TF,FF44 floors)-Typical 

I.000 

6.000 

3.000 

3.000 
3.000 

L.000 

1.000 
8.000 

2.000 
3.000 
L.000 

6.000 

3.000 

3.000 
000 

1.000 

1.000 

4.000,00 

8.000 

3.000,00 

2,000.00 

4,000.00 

3,000:00 

2.000.00 

4,000.00 

3.000.00 

2,000.00 

Ammunt Rs. 

24,000,00 

9.000.00 

16,000.00 

24,000,00 

9,000.00 

16,000.00 

24,000.00 

9,000,00 

16,000.00 
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Sub Totai 

49,000.00 

Remarks 

49,000.00 

49,000.00 

Project Manager 
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